

Integrated Insurance Advisors Expands Coverage Options with New Carrier Partnerships

SPARTANBURG, SC, UNITED STATES, February 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Integrated Insurance Advisors, a leading insurance brokerage firm, today announced strategic partnerships with American Integrity Insurance, Steadily, and Vacant Express to significantly expand its insurance offerings. This move reinforces the company's commitment to providing clients with broader coverage options and more competitive pricing across various property insurance segments.



"We're thrilled to partner with these respected carriers to better serve our clients' evolving needs," said Chris Carter, Principal at Integrated Insurance Advisors. "These new relationships allow us to expand our offerings for current markets while maintaining our dedication to personalized service and attention to detail."

The new partnerships introduce the following expanded options:

- American Integrity Insurance: Offering <u>comprehensive homeowners</u> coverage specifically tailored for South Carolina residents.
- Steadily: Providing specialized landlord and rental property insurance solutions.
- Vacant Express: Delivering builders' risk and landlord coverages, addressing unique needs in the construction and property management sectors.

These additions complement Integrated Insurance Advisors' existing specialties, enhancing their ability to serve a diverse clientele across the Southeast. Clients can expect:

- · More competitive pricing through an expanded network of carriers
- Specialized policies designed for niche markets and unique property types
- · Immediate availability of new insurance options

Chris Carter, Principal at Integrated Insurance Advisors, emphasized the company's client-centric

approach: "Our team's extensive industry experience, combined with these new partnerships, allows us to offer unparalleled coverage options. We're committed to finding the right policy for each client's specific needs, ensuring peace of mind and comprehensive protection."

With a focus on the South Carolina market and plans for regional expansion, Integrated Insurance Advisors continues to solidify its position as a trusted insurance partner for homeowners, landlords, and property developers alike.

About Integrated Insurance Advisors: Integrated Insurance Advisors is a premier insurance brokerage firm specializing in property and casualty insurance. With years of industry experience and a commitment to personalized service, the company provides tailored insurance solutions to clients across the Southeast. Their team of expert advisors is dedicated to simplifying the insurance process and ensuring clients receive comprehensive coverage at competitive rates.

Chris Carter
Integrated Insurance Advisors
+1 864-278-0578
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/786556343

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.